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ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY

15 July 2010 Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles ._._.

[7] S&S Motors 600cc Race 15/07/2010 11:10. ..
Race (8 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:29.003 +1.028 11:21:08.462 1 - 11:11:22.375
(3) Michael Dunlop 6 2:27.975 - 11:23:36.437 2 2:36.202 +2.937 11:13:58.577
1 11:11:07.350 7 2:28.277 +0.302 11:26:04.714 3 2:36.480 +3.215 11:16:35.057
2 2:24.278 +4.006 11:13:31.628 8 2:27.979 +0.004 11:28:32.693 4 2:37.689 +4.424 11:19:12.746
3 2:22.304 +2.032 11:15:53.932 5 2:35.303 +2.038 11:21:48.049
4 2:21.162 +0.890 11:18:15.094 (37) Simon Fulton 6 2:35.313 +2.048 11:24:23.362
5 2:21.213 +0.941 11:20:36.307 1 11:11:14.362 7 2:34.668 +1.403 11:26:58.030
6 2:20.584 +0.312 11:22:56.891 2 2:31.198 +1.012 11:13:45.560 8 2:33.265 | - 11:29:31.295
7 2:20.272 - 11:25:17.163 3 2:30.707 +0.521 11:16:16.267
8 2:21.860 +1.588 11:27:39.023 4 2:30.314 +0.128 11:18:46.581 (27) Scott Wilson
5 2:31.107 +0.921 11:21:17.688 1 - 11:11:24.075
(6) William Dunlop 6 2:30.284 +0.098 11:23:47.972 2 2:36.607 +2.413 11:14:00.682
1 11:11:08.095 7 2:30.186 - 11:26:18.158 3 2:35.377 +1.183 11:16:36.059
2 2:23.950 +3.436 11:13:32.045 8 2:30.820 +0.634 11:28:48.978 4 2:37.190 +2.996 11:19:13.249
3 2:22.947 +2.433 11:15:54.992 5 2:35.697 +1.503 11:21:48.946
4 2:22.043 +1.529 11:18:17.035 (70) Victor Gilmore 6 2:34.290 +0.096 11:24:23.236
5 2:21.128 +0.614 11:20:38.163 1 11:11:19.623 7 2:34.409 +0.215 11:26:57.645
6 2:20.971 +0.457 11:22:59.134 2 2:34.609 +3.861 11:13:54.232 8 2:34.194 | - 11:29:31.839
7 2:20.514 - 11:25:19.648 3 2:32.885 +2.137 11:16:27.117
8 2:22.421 +1.907 11:27:42.069 4 2:34.072 +3.324 11:19:01.189 (21) Dave Madsen Mygdal
5 2:32.697 +1.949 11:21:33.886 1 - 11:11:23.484
(2) Ryan Farquhar 6 2:31.551 +0.803 11:24:05.437 2 2:37.042 +3.217 11:14:00.526
1 - 11:11:07.842 7 2:30.803 +0.055 11:26:36.240 3 2:36.131 +2.306 11:16:36.657
2 2:27.614 +4.477 11:13:35.456 8 2:30.748 | - 11:29:06.988 4 2:35.796 +1.971 11:19:12.453
3 2:26.550 +3.413 11:16:02.006 5 2:36.007 +2.182 11:21:48.460
4 2:26.575 +3.438 11:18:28.581 (43) Alan Jackson 6 2:35.185 +1.360 11:24:23.645
5 2:25.919 +2.782 11:20:54.500 1 11:11:20.617 7 2:34.964 +1.139 11:26:58.609
6 2:25.810 +2.673 11:23:20.310 2 2:34.027 +4.001 11:13:54.644 8 2:33.825 - 11:29:32.434
7 2:24.884 +1.747 11:25:45.194 3 2:32.254 +2.228 11:16:26.898
8 2:23.137 - 11:28:08.331 4 2:33.331 +3.305 11:19:00.229 (22) Ross Johnson
5 2:33.349 +3.323 11:21:33.578 1 - 11:11:26.716
(86) Cameron Donald 6 2:33.531 +3.505 11:24:07.109 2 2:39.244 +4.420 11:14:05.960
1 - 11:11:09.712 7 2:30.026 \ - 11:26:37.135 3 2:37.180 +2.356 11:16:43.140
2 2:26.801 +1.687 11:13:36.513 8 2:30.458 +0.432 11:29:07.593 4 2:36.609 +1.785 11:19:19.749
3 2:26.511 +1.397 11:16:03.024 5 2:36.521 +1.697 11:21:56.270
4 2:25.892 +0.778 11:18:28.916 (34) Russ Mountford 6 2:36.017 +1.193 11:24:32.287
5 2:25.357 +0.243 11:20:54.273 1 11:11:19.972 7 2:34.824 - 11:27:07.111
6 2:25.570 +0.456 11:23:19.843 2 2:33.043 +1.125 11:13:53.015 8 2:36.820 +1.996 11:29:43.931
7 2:25.191 +0.077 11:25:45.034 3 2:33.899 +1.981 11:16:26.914
8 2:25.114 - 11:28:10.148 4 2:33.239 +1.321 11:19:00.153 (42) Peter Simpson
5 2:33.420 +1.502 11:21:33.573 1 - 11:11:27.185
(10) Mark Buckley 6 2:33.360 +1.442 11:24:06.933 2 2:39.870 +4.813 11:14:07.055
1 11:11:08.908 7 2:32.907 +0.989 11:26:39.840 3 2:39.625 +4.568 11:16:46.680
2 2:27.392 - 11:13:36.300 8 2:31.918 - 11:29:11.758 4 2:37.913 +2.856 11:19:24.593
3 2:27.491 +0.099 11:16:03.791 5 2:37.001 +1.944 11:22:01.594
4 2:27.518 +0.126 11:18:31.309 (20) Paul Cranston 6 2:35.721 +0.664 11:24:37.315
5 2:27.418 +0.026 11:20:58.727 1 11:11:20.587 7 2:35.057 | - 11:27:12.372
6 2:29.442 +2.050 11:23:28.169 2 2:34.795 +2.997 11:13:55.382 8 2:35.314 +0.257 11:29:47.686
7 2:30.077 +2.685 11:25:58.246 3 2:32.725 +0.927 11:16:28.107
8 2:30.951 +3.559 11:28:29.197 4 2:33.784 +1.986 11:19:01.891 (40) Dennis Booth
5 2:32.969 +1.171 11:21:34.860 1 - 11:11:25.829
(12) James McBride 6 2:33.544 +1.746 11:24:08.404 2 2:41.219 +4.001 11:14:07.048
1 11:11:13.745 7 2:32.327 +0.529 11:26:40.731 3 2:41.433 +4.215 11:16:48.481
2 2:29.619 +2.140 11:13:43.364 8 2:31.798 - 11:29:12.529 4 2:37.891 +0.673 11:19:26.372
3 2:28.941 +1.462 11:16:12.305 5 2:37.218 | - 11:22:03.590
4 2:28.282 +0.803 11:18:40.587 (50) Craig Gibson 6 2:37.373 +0.155 11:24:40.963
5 2:28.307 +0.828 11:21:08.894 1 11:11:22.823 7 2:37.802 +0.584 11:27:18.765
6 2:28.212 +0.733 11:23:37.106 2 2:36.443 +3.902 11:13:59.266 8 2:39.551 +2.333 11:29:58.316
7 2:27.479 - 11:26:04.585 3 2:36.058 +3.517 11:16:35.324
8 2:28.101 +0.622 11:28:32.686 4 2:32.541 | - 11:19:07.865 (35) Robert Knight
5 2:33.642 +1.101 11:21:41.507 1 - 11:11:31.022
(44) ~Wayne Hamilton 6 2:32.541 - 11:24:14.048 2 2:46.670 +5.868 11:14:17.692
1 11:11:11.886 7 2:33.237 +0.696 11:26:47.285 3 2:45.095 +4.293 11:17:02.787
2 2:29.311 +1.336 11:13:41.197 8 2:33.523 +0.982 11:29:20.808 4 2:43.423 +2.621 11:19:46.210
3 2:29.483 +1.508 11:16:10.680 5 2:41.523 +0.721 11:22:27.733
4 2:28.779 +0.804 11:18:39.459 (24) Lee Vernon 6 2:41.821 +1.019 11:25:09.554
ACU Permit No. ACU24780 IMN191/040 Orbits 4
Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes www.mylaps.com
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[7] S&S Motors 600cc Race 15/07/2010 11:10.
Race (8 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:40.802 - 11:27:50.356
(30) Mick Goodings
1 11:11:27 447
2 2:40.117 +3.170 11:14:07.564
3 2:39.880 +2.933 11:16:47.444
4 2:37.636 +0.689 11:19:25.080
5 2:36.947 - 11:22:02.027
6 2:43.429 +6.482 11:24:45.456
(9) lan Lougher
1 11:11:08.966
2 2:26.671 - 11:13:35.637
3 2:26.865 +0.194 11:16:02.502
4 2:38.198 +11.527 11:18:40.700
(8) Roy Richardson
1 [ 11:11:22.031
2 2:38.443 - 11:14:00.474
(36) *Michael Pearson
1 11:11:15.813
2 3:03.675 - 11:14:19.488
(23) Michal Dokoupil
1 [ 11:11:20.281
(71) Davy Morgan
1 - 11:11:35.985
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Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes www.mylaps.com
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